
Хромогенные питательные 
среды Microinstant
 Технические характеристики
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Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: sbu@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://scharlab.nt-rt.ru

https://scharlab.nt-rt.ru
mailto:sbu@nt-rt.ru


Chromogenic culture media are a special class of media used in microbiology to identify 
microorganisms based on the colour of the colonies they form. The colour comes from 
substances in the media that interact with specific metabolic pathways in the microorganism(s) 
to be identified. Scharlau Microinstant® chromogenic media provide innovative solutions 
designed to improve and simplify traditional culture techniques by facilitating the visual 
identification of bacterial strains and reducing response times. 

Coliform Agar Base (ISO) Chromogenic Microinstant® 

Presentation 
500gType of packaging 
vacuum wrapped flask 
Reference 
01-797-500 
Packaging 
x 500 g 

Presentation 
5x500mlType of packaging 
5 sachets of dehydrated culture medium (to make up 500 ml of prepared medium each) 
Reference 
01-797BA05 
Packaging 
x5 sachets 

Presentation 
20 plates of 90 mm ØType of 
packaging stack 
Reference 
064-PA6065 
Packaging 
20 x90mmØ 



Presentation 
30 plates of 55mm ØType of packaging 
filtration plates stack 
Reference 
064-PF6021 
Packaging 
30 x55mmØ 

Coliform Agar Base Chromogenic Microinstant® 

Presentation 
500gType of packaging 
vacuum wrapped flask 
Reference 
01-695-500 
Packaging 
x 500 g 
Price 

Presentation 
5x500mlType of packaging 
5 sachets of dehydrated culture medium (to make up 500 ml of prepared medium each) 
Reference 
01-695BA05 
Packaging 
x5 sachets 

Presentation 
Coliform CV Selective Supplement.10 vialsType of packaging 
glass vial 
Reference 
06-140LYO1 
Packaging 
Box 10v. 

Presentation 
30 plates of 55mm ØType of packaging 
filtration plates stack 
Reference 
064-PF1015 
Packaging 
30 x55mmØ 



Colinstant Agar Chromogenic Microinstant® 

Presentation 
500gType of packaging 
vacuum wrapped flaskSpecifications 

Reference 
01-618-500 
Packaging 
x 500 g 

Presentation 
5x500mlType of packaging 
5 sachets of dehydrated culture medium (to make up 500 ml of prepared medium 
each)Specifications 

Reference 
01-618BA05 
Packaging 
x5 sachets 

Presentation 
Coliform CV Selective Supplement.10 vialsType of packaging 
glass vial 
Reference 
06-140LYO1 
Packaging 
Box 10v. 

Presentation 
10 flasks with 100mlType of packaging 
glass bottle (agar)Specifications 
Metalic - Non injectable cap 
Reference 
064-BA7040 
Packaging 
10 x 100mL 

Cronobacter Isolation Agar (CCI) Chromogenic Microinstant® 

01-828 
ISO 
A solid medium, selective and differential for the presumptive isolation of Cronobacter sakasakii 
(E.sakasakii) in samples of milk and dairy products, according to ISO / TS 22964 and IDF / RM 
210. 



Listeria Ottaviani &amp; Agosti Agar Microinstant® 

Presentation 
500gType of packaging 
vacuum wrapped flask 
Reference 
01-719-500 
Packaging 
x 500g 

Presentation 
5x500mlType of packaging 
5 sachets of dehydrated culture medium (to make up 500 ml of prepared medium each) 
Reference 
01-719BA05 
Packaging 
x5 sachets 

Presentation 
Microinstant® Listeria Enrichment Supplement. 10 vialsType of packaging 

Reference 
06-754-024 
Packaging 
Box 10v. 

Presentation 
Microinstant® Listeria Selective Supplement. 10 vialsType of packaging 
glass vial 
Reference 
06-755LYO1 
Packaging 
Box 10v. 

Presentation 
20 plates of 90mm ØType of packaging 
stack 
Reference 
064-PA0084 
Packaging 
20 x90mmØ 

Presentation 
120 plates of 90mmType of packaging 
1 box with 12 packs of 10 plates/pack. Single cellophane. 



Reference 
64PA008412 
Packaging 
120 x90mmØ 

Tryptone Bile Glucuronic Agar (TBX Agar) Microinstant® 

Presentation 
500gType of packaging 
vacuum wrapped flaskSpecifications 

Reference 
01-619-500 
Packaging 
x 500 g 

Presentation 
5x500mlType of packaging 
5 sachets of dehydrated culture medium (to make up 500 ml of prepared medium 
each)Specifications 

Reference 
01-619BA05 
Packaging 
x5 sachets 

Presentation 
10 flasks with 100mlType of packaging 
glass bottleSpecifications 
Metalic - Non injectable cap 
Reference 
064-BA0945 
Packaging 
10 x 100ml 

Presentation 
10 flasks with 200mlType of packaging 
glass bottleSpecifications 
Metalic - Non injectable cap 
Reference 
064-BA7945 
Packaging 
10 x 200mL 

Presentation 
20 plates of 90mmType of packaging 



stackSpecifications 

Reference 
064-PA0945 
Packaging 
20 x90mmØ 

Presentation 
30 plates of 55mmType of packaging 
1 box containing: 6 plastic bags with 5 plates of 55 mm/ bagSpecifications 

Reference 
064-PF6027 
Packaging 
30 x55mmØ 
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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